Shop: DEKRA MFC
«  Tel: --
AUTEL Email: --

Address: MFC Auction House
Kempton Park

Report ID: MAXIA20240109112003
Test Time: 2024-01-09 11:20:03
Technician: Sbu

Renault VEHICLE DIAGNOSTIC REPORT

Vehicle Information

--/Renault/CLIO IV/--
VIN: VF15RSV0A61441020

Customer Information

Name: DEKRA AUTOMATIC MFC MFC AUCTION HOUSE
Device information

Scanner: MaxiSys MS906 BT

Version: V12.00

(2) System Scanned(12)

System

Injection

ABS

Airbag / pretensioners
Instrument panel
UCH

Variable PAS

UPC

Parking prox can
Radio

Air conditioning
Multimedia interface
Hands-free module

(3 pTC (47)
Injection (3 DTCs)
DTC Description

Computer supply voltage
DTCO56016  permanent low level

DTC083362  Clutch switch signal consistency

RLITEL www.autel.com

MaxiSys MS906 BT

Odometer Reading: 82057
License Plate: FRJ108L

Tel: 0861033572

Serial Number: VB8GJCC01482

Repair Order Number: --

Status/DTC
Q3
©6
Q4
6
o3
Q2
o 12
ABAS Q1

ABAS o3
Q1
o1
Q5

Status
Memory

Memory
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/Renault/CLIO IV

DTC1525F3

ABS (6 DTCs)
DTC

DTC406C13

DTC406C96

DTCC40100
DTCC42200

DTCF00313

DTCF00316

Test Time: 2024-01-09 11:20:03

Consistent multiplex signals for CC/SL o
The data supplied to the cruise control or speed limiter are

not correct.

Description

Vacuum sensor circuit
Open circuit

Vacuum sensor circuit
Internal component failure

Invalid INJ. Multiplex signals
Invalid UCH multiplex signals

Computer power supply
Open circuit

Computer power supply
Circuit voltage below threshold

Airbag / pretensioners (4 DTCs)

DTC

DTC80D223
DTC80D224
DTC903616
DTC903617

Description

Warning light circuit fault
Warning light circuit fault
Power supply voltage

Power supply voltage

Instrument panel (6 DTCs)

DTC

DTC94011C

DTC940413

DTC940811

DTC941211

DTCCO00187

DTCF00316

UCH (3 DTCs)
DTC

DTC951924

Description

Oil level sensor circuit
Battery voltage outside range

Airbag fault warning light circuit
Open circuit

Seat belt warning light circuit
Short circuit to earth.

External temperature sensor circuit

Short circuit to earth.

CAN communication
Signal missing.

Battery voltage 12V
Feed voltage too low

Description

Neutral switch
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/Renault/CLIO IV

Test Time: 2024-01-09 11:20:03

Starter relay

DTC952014 Open circuit or short circuit to earth
DTC956023  Start of clutch switch travel circuit
Variable PAS (2 DTCs)
DTC Description
Computer power supply
DTCF00313 Open circuit
Computer power supply
DTCF00317 Excess voltage
UPC (12DTCs)
DTC Description
Left-hand dipped headlight circuit
DTC921215 Open circuit or short circuitto +12 'V
Right-hand dipped headlight circuit
DTCH21315 Open circuit or short circuitto +12 V
Front wiper protection
DTC921DMN Short circuit to earth.
Rain/luminosity sensor circuit
DTC922111 Short circuit to earth.
Rain/luminosity sensor circuit
DTC922181 | valid.
Steering column lock +APC circuit
DTC922211 Short circuit to earth.
Rain/light sensor
DTC923696  |hternal fault
Left-hand daytime running lights circuit
DTC924111 Short circuit to earth.
Combined stalk under steering wheel circuit
DTC927094 Performance down or incorrect operation
Battery voltage 12 V
DTCI28114 Open circuit or short circuit to earth
Battery voltage 12 V
DTCI28214 Open circuit or short circuit to earth
DTC928314  Battery voltage 12V

Open circuit or short circuit to earth

Parking prox can (1 DTC)

DTC

DTCAT74187

Radio (3 DTCs)

Description

Brake information
Missing message

HUTEL www.autel.com MaxiSys MS906 BT

Report ID: MAXIA20240109112003

Memory

Memory

Status

Memory

Memory

Status

Memory

Memory

Memory

Memory

Memory

Memory

Memory

Memory

Memory

Memory

Memory

Memory

Status

Memory

Page 3



/Renault/CLIO IV Test Time: 2024-01-09 11:20:03
DTC Description

Microphone
DTC932813 Open circuit

Unit locked
DTC934262  computer locked

Battery voltage 12V
DTCI3FOT6  (jreyit voltage below threshold

Air conditioning (1 DTC)
DTC Description

Computer supply voltage
DTCF00316 Low voltage

Multimedia interface (1 DTC)
DTC Description

Power supply
DTC930316 | Jw voltage

Hands-free module (5 DTCs )
DTC Description

DTCA0334A Dongle

Steering lock
DTCAO5T11 Short circuit to earth.

Steering lock
DTCAOSIZT Gontrol position inaccessible

Steering column lock protection
DTCAOS71C Component failures

Wake up signal
DTCA06004 | iarnal fault

Technician Notes
2016221837

Customer name:
Technician:

Date:

Report ID: MAXIA20240109112003
Status

Memory

Memory

Memory

Status

Memory

Status

Memory

Status

Memory

Memory

Memory

Memory

Memory

Note:Please save a copy of this report for your records.

Disclaimer: This report provides a reference for vehicle inspection and maintenance only. Autel is not liable for any accident, property damage, or personal injury resulting from the

use of this information.
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